BID 14-0040-4 COTTONVALE ROAD DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

BID DUE: MAY 22, 2014 @ 2:00PM

CONTRACTORS

* First City Utilities, Inc.
Savannah, GA

Yates Paving Corporation
Savannah, GA

* E & D Contracting Services, Inc.
Savannah, GA

A.D. Williams Construction Company
Savannah, GA

** Sandhill A.L.S. Construction, Inc.
Port Wentworth, GA

*WBE
**MBE

w
O

$84,980

$89,800

$110,532

$112,000

$218,645



