BID 14-0040-4 <u>COTTONVALE ROAD DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS</u>

BID DUE: MAY 22, 2014 @ 2:00PM

	CONTRACTORS	BID
*	First City Utilities, Inc. Savannah, GA	\$84,980
	Yates Paving Corporation Savannah, GA	\$89,800
*	E & D Contracting Services, Inc. Savannah, GA	\$110,532
	A.D. Williams Construction Company Savannah, GA	\$112,000
**	Sandhill A.L.S. Construction, Inc. Port Wentworth, GA	\$218,645

^{*}WBE

^{**}MBE